SUPERGIKE &% 52 ETAPA 32240

0 MAIOR CAMPEONATO DF MOTOVELOGIDADE BAS AMERIGAS AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS-SP

SEETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023

5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 Sorted on Laps
Honda Jr Cup AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km
5a Etapa - Prova - JR Cup 02/07/2023 08:54 B ......

Race (8 Laps) started at 8:46:47

Pos t Pos No. Name Equipe Moto Class Sub Class Fpm Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Lap Startgrid Cc
1 2 12 Enzo Ximenes Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 8 2:22.528 5 2:22.135
2 3 96  Miguel Garcia Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 8 8.071 8.071  2:23.116 2 2:23.622
3 5 146  Guilherme Baron Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP FPM 8 13.753 5.682  2:22.710 5  2:25.306
4 4 44  Erick Adib Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP FPM 8 13.757 0.004 2:23.567 2 2:24.699
5 6 4  Gabriel Ferreira Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 8 14.088 0.331  2:23.806 3 2:26.080
6 1 9 Leo Marques Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP FPM 8 33.037 18.949 2:22.474 4  2:21.690
7 7 41 Murilo Miwa Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP FPM 8 45.905 12.868  2:27.315 3 2:28.709
8 9 47 Dudu Camilo Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP FPM 8 56.172 10.267  2:28.932 5 2:32.025
9 8 51 Enzo Laranjeira Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP FPM 8 1:04.820 8.648  2:29.430 8  2:31.761
10 11 8  Pedro "Rizadinha" Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 8 1:05.311 0.491  2:29.281 8  2:32.324
11 10 10  Bernardo Franzino Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 8 1:25.074 19.763  2:30.150 6  2:32.062
12 12 410 Yago Vieira Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 8 2:02.262 37.188  2:35.762 7  2:34.186
13 13 7  Valentina Pereira Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 8 2:07.835 5.573  2:36.732 6  2:35.545
14 14 11 Jhoni Mezzalira Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP FPM 7 1 Lap 1Llap 2:35.821 7  2:36.319
15 15 86  Enzo Pagotti Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 7 1 Lap 0.343  2:35.802 7  2:42.288
Announcements
#10 PENALIZADO EM 20 SEGUNDOS POR QUEIMA DE LARGADA.
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
8.071 87,773 2:22.474 93,364 9 - Leo Marques
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